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Australian Open 2011 Junior Girls' Doubles Championship 

Champion: 
MESTACH, An-Sophie BEL / SCHUURS, Demi NED
 6-2 6-3

[1]KHROMACHEVA RUS / PUTINTSEVA RUS

(W)PANOHO AUS / WOOLCOCK AUS

DENG CHN / DONG CHN

AYUKAWA JPN / SAWAYANAGI JPN

(W)POLAK AUS / RISCHBIETH AUS

ABDURAIMOVA UZB / PADEGIMAITE LTU

SASNOVICH BLR / VAVULINA BLR

[6]MESTACH BEL / SCHUURS NED

[3]KOSTIC SRB / KREMEN BLR

KOWASE JPN / OZAKI JPN

ALLGURIN SWE / MAKAROVA USA

RADU ROU / TSUJI JPN

(W)HARRIS AUS / STOJIC AUS

OKUNO JPN / SHARIPOVA UZB

BARTY AUS / PAIN CAL

[5]KOLAR SLO / KOVINIC MNE

[7]TANG CHN / TIAN CHN

POZNIKHIRENKO UKR / SEMENOVA RUS

HOZUMI JPN / KATO JPN

KISIALEVA BLR / REN GBR

KAPITANY HUN / SUNKARA IND

(W)DUNSER AUS / HADZIC AUS

JANG KOR / LEE KOR

[4]GASPARYAN RUS / GAVRILOVA RUS

[8]BUTKOVSKA SVK / SCHMIEDLOVA SVK

FANNING NZL / HIBINO JPN

KITAGAWA JPN / KUMKHUM THA

YANG CHN / ZHU CHN

ALLERTOVA CZE / FABIKOVA CZE

MUTAGUCHI JPN / NINOMIYA JPN

MYERS AUS / SANDERS AUS

[2]BOUCHARD CAN / PUIG PUR

KHROMACHEVA / PUTINTSEVA [1]

 6-1 6-3

AYUKAWA / SAWAYANAGI

 6-2 6-3

ABDURAIMOVA / PADEGIMAITE

 6-4 6-4

MESTACH / SCHUURS [6]

 6-2 6-0

KOSTIC / KREMEN [3]

 6-3 6-1

RADU / TSUJI

 6-4 2-6 [10-4]

OKUNO / SHARIPOVA

 6-2 6-4

KOLAR / KOVINIC [5]

 6-7(6) 7-6(0) [10-5]

TANG / TIAN [7]

 6-3 6-4

HOZUMI / KATO

 6-2 6-1

DUNSER / HADZIC

 6-4 4-6 [10-3]

GASPARYAN / GAVRILOVA [4]

 7-5 6-4

BUTKOVSKA / SCHMIEDLOVA [8]

 3-6 6-3 [10-2]

YANG / ZHU

 6-2 7-5

ALLERTOVA / FABIKOVA

 3-6 6-2 [10-8]

BOUCHARD / PUIG [2]

 6-3 6-3

KHROMACHEVA / PUTINTSEVA [1]

 6-4 6-1

MESTACH / SCHUURS [6]

 6-0 6-0

KOSTIC / KREMEN [3]

 6-3 6-4

OKUNO / SHARIPOVA

 6-4 6-4

HOZUMI / KATO

 6-3 6-3

GASPARYAN / GAVRILOVA [4]

 6-4 6-4

BUTKOVSKA / SCHMIEDLOVA [8]

 7-5 6-2

ALLERTOVA / FABIKOVA

 6-0 6-3

MESTACH / SCHUURS [6]

 6-1 6-2

KOSTIC / KREMEN [3]

 7-5 6-2

HOZUMI / KATO

 2-6 6-4 [10-6]

ALLERTOVA / FABIKOVA

 6-1 6-0

MESTACH / SCHUURS [6]

 7-6(2) 3-6 [10-1]

HOZUMI / KATO

 6-2 6-4


